
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 22.10.2019 23:27 - Strana 1

International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Najbolja plivacica

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open - 16 od 17 disciplina

1.  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2905 4
2.  PETROVSKA, Eva 04 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 2787 4
3.  BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 2593 4
4.  MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 2401 4
5.  OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2248 4
6.  ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 2142 4
7.  MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 2102 4
8.  FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 2078 4
9.  ANASTASOVA, Lyubka 04 Sandanski 2072 4

10.  PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1991 4
11.  KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 SWC Orion 1962 3
12.  TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 1878 4
13.  BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 1813 4
14.  BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 1781 4
15.  KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1755 4
16.  KEREMIDCHIEVA, Mia 06 SLAVIA 1713 4
17.  DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 1691 4
18.  NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 1645 4
19.  GAJIK, Marija 02 PK Skopje 1612 3
20.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1588 4
21.  KAPEDANI, Sonja 04  EAGLES 1560 4
22.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1504 4
23.  LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 VIHREN 1496 4
24.  BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1490 4
25.  NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 1485 4
26.  XHEMOLLARI, VIVIAN 06 TRADITA 1426 3
27.  JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1413 4
28.  XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN TIRANA 1399 4
29.  IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 1387 4
30.  SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1357 4
31.  MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 PK Skopje 1315 4
32.  VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1221 4
33.  SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1204 4
34.  MARKOVÁ, Michaela 08 SPORTSTYL 1201 4
35.  GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP 1172 4
36.  HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 1165 4
37.  MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1152 4
38.  KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 PK Mladost 1137 2
39.  AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 1118 4
40.  JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PILOT 1116 2
41.  SLADKOVÁ, Barbora 09 SPORTSTYL 1106 4
42.  GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1092 4
43.  KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 972 4
44.  PITRMANOVÁ, Eliška 07 SPORTSTYL 938 4
45.  KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 937 4
46.  ILIEVA, Viliyana 05 Sandanski 924 3
47.  EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 882 4
48.  STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 PK Mladost 859 2
49.  KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 846 4
50.  TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 845 4
51.  ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 842 4
52.  STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 NEPTUN 821 2
53.  ZHABOKOVA, Ana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 792 3
54.  ALIDEMI, ADEA 03 FERIZAJ 790 3
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55.  MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 784 4
56.  TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 778 3
57.  PETROVA, Monika 06 Sandanski 777 3
58.  KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 747 3
59.  BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP 739 4
60.  HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 735 4
61.  JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 721 3
62.  VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 711 4
63.  KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 703 3
64.  JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 669 4
65.  SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 OKTOPOD 654 4
66.  DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 642 4
67.  ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 633 2
68.  NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 631 3
69.  VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 587 4
70.  MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 586 4
71.  IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 533 4
72.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 518 4
73.  CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 470 2
74.  ADEMI, Rea 10 Sc Nemo 467 4
75.  TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 454 3
76.  STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 440 2
77.  SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 438 3
78.  NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 PK Mladost 423 2
79.  STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 402 2
80.  BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 396 1
81.  CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 PK Skopje 395 1

BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 395 4
83.  SARAVINOVA, Jana 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos 355 2
84.  STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 326 3

AZIZI, Rona 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 326 2
86.  STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 318 3
87.  NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 LOKOMOTIVA 317 2
88.  MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 311 2
89.  KOCEVSKA, Mihaela 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos 270 2
90.  STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 257 2
91.  JANEVA, Angela 08 PK Skopje 229 1
92.  DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 225 2
93.  BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 223 2
94.  TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 205 2
95.  PETROVSKA, Eva 08 PK Skopje 202 1

PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 202 2
97.  STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 NEPTUN 201 2
98.  PAVLOVSKA, Dafina 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 180 2
99.  SHEKERINOVA, Mina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 177 2

100.  DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 174 2
101.  NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 166 2
102.  RISTOVSKA, Natalija 09 ATLANTIDA 146 1
103.  PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 143 2
104.  MILANOVA, Marija 07 DELFIN 138 1
105.  MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 129 2
106.  MIRKOVIK, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 117 1
107.  KALCOSKI, Kalina 08 PES 116 1
108.  ILOSKA, Teodora 09 PK Skopje 109 1
109.  MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 101 2
110.  SIMOVSKA, Stefanija 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 94 1
111.  ZVRCINOVA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 93 1
112.  BRAZANSKA, Lara 11 VK VARDAR 90 1
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GJORGJIEVSKA, Stasha 11 Vardar2018 90 1
114.  NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 82 1
115.  JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 79 2
116.  MILENKOVA, Iva 08 PK Skopje 77 1
117.  SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 75 1
118.  PETAK, Kirsten 12 ATLANTIDA 70 1
119.  AZIZI, Buljza 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 67 1
120.  VELICHKOVSKA, Marija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 66 1
121.  KALCOSKI, Ana 11 PES 64 1
122.  HADJISPASOVA, Jana 12 DELFIN 49 1
123.  JOVANOVSKA, Sara 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46 1
124.  KUZMANOVSKA, Gorjana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41 1
125.  DIMITROVSKA, Ilina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38 1
126.  KRIVALJEVA, Lea 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36 1
127.  DIMISHKOVA, mateja 10 BISER 30 1
128.  AZIZI, Bora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28 1

Devojčice, 15 - 16 godina - 16 od 17 disciplina

1.  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2905 4
2.  PETROVSKA, Eva 04 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 2787 4
3.  ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 2142 4
4.  FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 2078 4
5.  ANASTASOVA, Lyubka 04 Sandanski 2072 4
6.  TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 1878 4
7.  KAPEDANI, Sonja 04  EAGLES 1560 4
8.  KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 PK Mladost 1137 2
9.  STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 PK Mladost 859 2

10.  ALIDEMI, ADEA 03 FERIZAJ 790 3
11.  SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 OKTOPOD 654 4
12.  CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 PK Skopje 395 1

Devojčice, 13 - 14 godina - 15 od 17 disciplina

1.  BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 2593 4
2.  MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 2401 4
3.  MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 2102 4
4.  BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 1781 4
5.  KEREMIDCHIEVA, Mia 06 SLAVIA 1713 4
6.  NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 1645 4
7.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1588 4
8.  NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 1485 4
9.  XHEMOLLARI, VIVIAN 06 TRADITA 1426 3

10.  SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1357 4
11.  MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 PK Skopje 1315 4
12.  VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1221 4
13.  ILIEVA, Viliyana 05 Sandanski 924 3
14.  STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 NEPTUN 821 2
15.  MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 784 4
16.  PETROVA, Monika 06 Sandanski 777 3
17.  ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 633 2
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Devojčice, 11 - 12 godina - 16 od 17 disciplina

1.  PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1991 4
2.  BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 1813 4
3.  KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1755 4
4.  DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 1691 4
5.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1504 4
6.  LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 VIHREN 1496 4
7.  BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1490 4
8.  JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1413 4
9.  IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 1387 4

10.  SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1204 4
11.  MARKOVÁ, Michaela 08 SPORTSTYL 1201 4
12.  GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP 1172 4
13.  MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1152 4
14.  AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 1118 4
15.  GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1092 4
16.  KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 972 4
17.  PITRMANOVÁ, Eliška 07 SPORTSTYL 938 4
18.  KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 846 4
19.  TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 845 4
20.  ZHABOKOVA, Ana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 792 3
21.  TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 778 3
22.  KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 747 3
23.  JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 721 3
24.  KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 703 3
25.  NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 631 3
26.  CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 470 2
27.  STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 440 2
28.  NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 PK Mladost 423 2
29.  AZIZI, Rona 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 326 2
30.  NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 LOKOMOTIVA 317 2
31.  JANEVA, Angela 08 PK Skopje 229 1
32.  BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 223 2
33.  PETROVSKA, Eva 08 PK Skopje 202 1
34.  PAVLOVSKA, Dafina 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 180 2
35.  MILANOVA, Marija 07 DELFIN 138 1
36.  MIRKOVIK, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 117 1
37.  KALCOSKI, Kalina 08 PES 116 1
38.  MILENKOVA, Iva 08 PK Skopje 77 1
39.  AZIZI, Buljza 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 67 1

Devojčice, 10 godina i mlađi - 9 od 17 disciplina

1.  XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN TIRANA 1399 4
2.  HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 1165 4
3.  SLADKOVÁ, Barbora 09 SPORTSTYL 1106 4
4.  KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 937 4
5.  EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 882 4
6.  ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 842 4
7.  BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP 739 4
8.  HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 735 4
9.  VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 711 4

10.  JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 669 4
11.  DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 642 4
12.  VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 587 4
13.  MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 586 4
14.  IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 533 4
15.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 518 4
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16.  ADEMI, Rea 10 Sc Nemo 467 4
17.  TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 454 3
18.  SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 438 3
19.  STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 402 2
20.  BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 395 4
21.  SARAVINOVA, Jana 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos 355 2
22.  STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 326 3
23.  STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 318 3
24.  MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 311 2
25.  KOCEVSKA, Mihaela 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos 270 2
26.  STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 257 2
27.  DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 225 2
28.  TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 205 2
29.  PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 202 2
30.  STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 NEPTUN 201 2
31.  SHEKERINOVA, Mina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 177 2
32.  DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 174 2
33.  NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 166 2
34.  RISTOVSKA, Natalija 09 ATLANTIDA 146 1
35.  PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 143 2
36.  MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 129 2
37.  ILOSKA, Teodora 09 PK Skopje 109 1
38.  MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 101 2
39.  SIMOVSKA, Stefanija 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 94 1
40.  ZVRCINOVA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 93 1
41.  BRAZANSKA, Lara 11 VK VARDAR 90 1

GJORGJIEVSKA, Stasha 11 Vardar2018 90 1
43.  NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 82 1
44.  JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 79 2
45.  SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 75 1
46.  PETAK, Kirsten 12 ATLANTIDA 70 1
47.  VELICHKOVSKA, Marija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 66 1
48.  KALCOSKI, Ana 11 PES 64 1
49.  HADJISPASOVA, Jana 12 DELFIN 49 1
50.  JOVANOVSKA, Sara 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46 1
51.  KUZMANOVSKA, Gorjana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41 1
52.  DIMITROVSKA, Ilina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38 1
53.  KRIVALJEVA, Lea 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36 1
54.  DIMISHKOVA, mateja 10 BISER 30 1
55.  AZIZI, Bora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28 1


